
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Batavia Rotolo 25

2 Yorkville 53

3 St. Charles Wredling 89

4 Geneva South 98

5 Kaneland 145

6 Oswego Plank 181

7 St. Charles Haines 215

8 Geneva North 240

9 Oswego Murphy 251

10 Immanuel Batavia 264

11 St. Charles Thompson 288

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Cross Lutheran (Yorkville) 2

Joliet Washington 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Batavia Rotolo 10 25

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Garrett Simms 00:12:54.563 3

2 4 Connor Kelly 00:12:57.440 4

3 5 Mark Lillig 00:13:00.026 5

4 6 Nick Debruycker 00:13:03.910 6

5 7 Eamon Samsami 00:13:09.120 7

6 8 Kyle Wolford 00:13:13.523 0

7 10 Adam Hellard 00:13:16.983 0

2 Yorkville 9 53

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Peyton Tiseth 00:12:40.906 1

2 2 Rick Undesser 00:12:53.713 2

3 15 Nicholas Gerakaris 00:13:27.016 14

4 16 Tyler Jensen 00:13:29.103 15

5 22 Matt Megazzini 00:13:37.673 21

6 25 Ernie Rowoldt 00:13:52.650 0

7 46 Kyle Diverde 00:14:20.636 0

3 St. Charles Wredling 10 89

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Jayden Doster 00:13:16.166 9

2 19 Ayumu Seiya 00:13:34.756 18

3 20 Christian Pinto 00:13:34.946 19

4 21 Ethan Kos-Dondlinger 00:13:35.370 20

5 24 Peter Rapson 00:13:41.486 23

6 28 Thomas Ditsworth 00:13:58.213 0

7 33 Marion Espinoza 00:14:04.673 0

4 Geneva South 10 98

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 11 Jaden Ahern 00:13:17.376 11

2 13 Calvin Mckittrick 00:13:18.850 12

3 14 Thomas Rodgers 00:13:22.560 13

4 35 Ben Calusinski 00:14:06.830 30

5 39 Lucas Lee 00:14:13.420 32

6 40 Kam Block 00:14:15.496 0

7 41 Zach Harrison 00:14:16.190 0

5 Kaneland 8 145

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 17 Sam Jackson 00:13:31.673 16
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2 26 Patrick Reidel 00:13:55.573 25

3 37 Zeke Pyle 00:14:07.500 31

4 42 Scotty Dunne 00:14:17.013 35

5 45 Ethan Kovacs 00:14:20.330 38

6 82 Jack Webster 00:16:43.440 0

7 83 Matt Spence 00:16:45.620 0

6 Oswego Plank 8 181

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 23 Nathaniel Salazar 00:13:38.446 22

2 31 Max Yarbrough 00:14:02.713 28

3 48 Alex Murphy 00:14:24.020 40

4 51 Logan Wentz 00:14:26.406 42

5 58 Cormac O'connell 00:14:40.276 49

6 61 William Mckeown-Robbie 00:14:47.433 0

7 77 Nathaniel Aguirre 00:15:40.110 0

7 St. Charles Haines 7 215

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 18 Jay Tribble 00:13:34.503 17

2 43 Josh Feltman 00:14:19.180 36

3 44 Jared Sinnaeve 00:14:19.576 37

4 74 Matthew Shaughnessy 00:15:30.130 61

5 78 Ryan Asermely 00:16:05.790 64

6 88 Darshan Gundala 00:17:48.186 0

7 91 Spencer Kurtzhals 00:18:48.296 0

8 Geneva North 7 240

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 52 Aaron Dewey 00:14:27.920 43

2 53 Isaiah Roeder 00:14:28.346 44

3 54 Ryan Klemm 00:14:30.753 45

4 55 Griffin May 00:14:34.140 46

5 76 Caleb Humphrey 00:15:39.623 62

6 92 Matthew Dutton 00:18:48.886 0

7 97 Ryan Demarco 00:19:15.983 0

9 Oswego Murphy 8 251

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 56 Alex Wollschlaeger 00:14:36.530 47

2 57 Jordan Carlin 00:14:37.920 48

3 59 Varun Rajesh 00:14:42.656 50

4 60 Dominic Griseta 00:14:45.046 51

5 64 Dillon Griseta 00:14:58.530 55

6 65 Mani Nagarathnam 00:15:01.936 0

7 68 Rithik Ganesan 00:15:10.040 0
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10 Immanuel Batavia 5 264

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 49 Collin Roin 00:14:25.276 41

2 62 Evan Roin 00:14:49.773 53

3 63 Ryan Allspach 00:14:56.140 54

4 66 Nathan Smogur 00:15:06.276 57

5 70 Charlie Nelson 00:15:14.796 59

11 St. Charles Thompson 10 288

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 29 Zack Loomis 00:13:59.793 27

2 72 Jacob Banks 00:15:25.346 60

3 79 Payton Fischer 00:16:06.803 65

4 80 Joshua Banks 00:16:23.630 66

5 89 Blake Varga 00:18:05.500 70

6 90 Mitchell Maglone 00:18:15.733 0

7 94 Andrew Capper 00:18:50.540 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Peyton Tiseth 7th 00:12:40.906 Yorkville

2 2 Rick Undesser 7th 00:12:53.713 Yorkville

3 3 Garrett Simms 7th 00:12:54.563 Batavia Rotolo

4 4 Connor Kelly 6th 00:12:57.440 Batavia Rotolo

5 5 Mark Lillig 6th 00:13:00.026 Batavia Rotolo

6 6 Nick Debruycker 6th 00:13:03.910 Batavia Rotolo

7 7 Eamon Samsami 7th 00:13:09.120 Batavia Rotolo

8 8 Kyle Wolford 7th 00:13:13.523 Batavia Rotolo

9 9 Jayden Doster 6th 00:13:16.166 St. Charles Wredling

10 10 Adam Hellard 7th 00:13:16.983 Batavia Rotolo

11 11 Jaden Ahern 7th 00:13:17.376 Geneva South

12 0 Anthony Rigitano 7th 00:13:18.090 Batavia Rotolo

13 12 Calvin Mckittrick 6th 00:13:18.850 Geneva South

14 13 Thomas Rodgers 6th 00:13:22.560 Geneva South

15 14 Nicholas Gerakaris 7th 00:13:27.016 Yorkville

16 15 Tyler Jensen 7th 00:13:29.103 Yorkville

17 16 Sam Jackson 6th 00:13:31.673 Kaneland

18 17 Jay Tribble 7th 00:13:34.503 St. Charles Haines

19 18 Ayumu Seiya 7th 00:13:34.756 St. Charles Wredling

20 19 Christian Pinto 6th 00:13:34.946 St. Charles Wredling

21 20 Ethan Kos-Dondlinger 6th 00:13:35.370 St. Charles Wredling

22 21 Matt Megazzini 7th 00:13:37.673 Yorkville

23 22 Nathaniel Salazar 7th 00:13:38.446 Oswego Plank

24 23 Peter Rapson 7th 00:13:41.486 St. Charles Wredling

25 24 Ernie Rowoldt 7th 00:13:52.650 Yorkville

26 25 Patrick Reidel 7th 00:13:55.573 Kaneland

27 0 Lucas Pollack 6th 00:13:56.706 Joliet Washington

28 26 Thomas Ditsworth 7th 00:13:58.213 St. Charles Wredling

29 27 Zack Loomis 6th 00:13:59.793 St. Charles Thompson

30 0 Gary Ronning 7th 00:14:01.630 Cross Lutheran (Yorkville)

31 28 Max Yarbrough 6th 00:14:02.713 Oswego Plank

32 0 Jacob Pollack 6th 00:14:02.906 Joliet Washington

33 29 Marion Espinoza 6th 00:14:04.673 St. Charles Wredling

34 0 Dylan Knanishu 6th 00:14:06.530 Batavia Rotolo

35 30 Ben Calusinski 6th 00:14:06.830 Geneva South
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36 0 Carson Petrick 6th 00:14:07.050 St. Charles Wredling

37 31 Zeke Pyle 6th 00:14:07.500 Kaneland

38 0 Aidan Walker 7th 00:14:12.273 Batavia Rotolo

39 32 Lucas Lee 7th 00:14:13.420 Geneva South

40 33 Kam Block 6th 00:14:15.496 Geneva South

41 34 Zach Harrison 6th 00:14:16.190 Geneva South

42 35 Scotty Dunne 7th 00:14:17.013 Kaneland

43 36 Josh Feltman 7th 00:14:19.180 St. Charles Haines

44 37 Jared Sinnaeve 6th 00:14:19.576 St. Charles Haines

45 38 Ethan Kovacs 6th 00:14:20.330 Kaneland

46 39 Kyle Diverde 7th 00:14:20.636 Yorkville

47 0 Colin Kieffer 7th 00:14:22.926 Yorkville

48 40 Alex Murphy 7th 00:14:24.020 Oswego Plank

49 41 Collin Roin 6th 00:14:25.276 Immanuel Batavia

50 0 Abraham Vertiz 6th 00:14:25.900 Joliet Washington

51 42 Logan Wentz 6th 00:14:26.406 Oswego Plank

52 43 Aaron Dewey 7th 00:14:27.920 Geneva North

53 44 Isaiah Roeder 6th 00:14:28.346 Geneva North

54 45 Ryan Klemm 7th 00:14:30.753 Geneva North

55 46 Griffin May 7th 00:14:34.140 Geneva North

56 47 Alex Wollschlaeger 7th 00:14:36.530 Oswego Murphy

57 48 Jordan Carlin 7th 00:14:37.920 Oswego Murphy

58 49 Cormac O'connell 6th 00:14:40.276 Oswego Plank

59 50 Varun Rajesh 6th 00:14:42.656 Oswego Murphy

60 51 Dominic Griseta 6th 00:14:45.046 Oswego Murphy

61 52 William Mckeown-Robbie 7th 00:14:47.433 Oswego Plank

62 53 Evan Roin 6th 00:14:49.773 Immanuel Batavia

63 54 Ryan Allspach 6th 00:14:56.140 Immanuel Batavia

64 55 Dillon Griseta 6th 00:14:58.530 Oswego Murphy

65 56 Mani Nagarathnam 6th 00:15:01.936 Oswego Murphy

66 57 Nathan Smogur 6th 00:15:06.276 Immanuel Batavia

67 0 Elijah Gray 6th 00:15:07.666 Joliet Washington

68 58 Rithik Ganesan 7th 00:15:10.040 Oswego Murphy

69 0 Keith Stewart 6th 00:15:12.460 Cross Lutheran (Yorkville)

70 59 Charlie Nelson 6th 00:15:14.796 Immanuel Batavia

71 0 Emmitt Short 7th 00:15:15.176 Oswego Murphy

72 60 Jacob Banks 7th 00:15:25.346 St. Charles Thompson
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73 0 Jack Lamanna 7th 00:15:28.790 Geneva South

74 61 Matthew Shaughnessy 6th 00:15:30.130 St. Charles Haines

75 0 Braden Rood 6th 00:15:36.373 St. Charles Wredling

76 62 Caleb Humphrey 6th 00:15:39.623 Geneva North

77 63 Nathaniel Aguirre 6th 00:15:40.110 Oswego Plank

78 64 Ryan Asermely 6th 00:16:05.790 St. Charles Haines

79 65 Payton Fischer 6th 00:16:06.803 St. Charles Thompson

80 66 Joshua Banks 7th 00:16:23.630 St. Charles Thompson

81 0 Ian Mckittrick 7th 00:16:26.480 Geneva South

82 67 Jack Webster 7th 00:16:43.440 Kaneland

83 68 Matt Spence 7th 00:16:45.620 Kaneland

84 0 Zach Eckstrom 7th 00:16:48.486 Kaneland

85 0 Patrick Desch 7th 00:16:50.490 Geneva South

86 0 Eric Hix 7th 00:17:19.813 Yorkville

87 0 Peyton Hartman 7th 00:17:32.050 Oswego Plank

88 69 Darshan Gundala 6th 00:17:48.186 St. Charles Haines

89 70 Blake Varga 6th 00:18:05.500 St. Charles Thompson

90 71 Mitchell Maglone 7th 00:18:15.733 St. Charles Thompson

91 72 Spencer Kurtzhals 7th 00:18:48.296 St. Charles Haines

92 73 Matthew Dutton 7th 00:18:48.886 Geneva North

93 0 Tyler Tobin 6th 00:18:50.356 St. Charles Wredling

94 74 Andrew Capper 6th 00:18:50.540 St. Charles Thompson

95 0 Rudy Hagen 6th 00:19:09.740 St. Charles Thompson

96 0 Ed Nawrocki 6th 00:19:10.730 St. Charles Thompson

97 75 Ryan Demarco 7th 00:19:15.983 Geneva North

98 0 Jake Farmer 7th 00:19:18.026 St. Charles Thompson
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